Auto Check™ has searched 19 databases to prepare the following report

VIN Description Report date
KNDJC735595898011 2009 Kia Sorento EX; LX, V6, 3.3L; DOHC 24V 2020-10-26
Accident I incldent Clalms NO There are no insurance claims reported agaknst this vehicle

HBranded NGO Vehicle has not heen branded by én insuraﬁce company :

Qut of Province NQ This vehicle has basn registered in Ontario only

usa NO This vehlcle has not heen imported from the USA

Reported Stolen NO This vehicle is not currently reported as stolen

CARVAP NO Manufacturer Buyback

Emission Test Pass NO Pass Available

Accident / Incident Claims Hisory

Auto Check™ has searched for the following insurance claims records: Collision * Damags to vehigle possible tolal loss * Other damage to vehicle * Theft of vehicle * Flre *
Vandalism * Hail * Windstorm * Glass [ windshield damage * Thaft of contents and Other Claims

No Insurance claims have been reported on this vehicle

Canada-Wide Vehicle Registration Status

All Pravinces and Terrilorles In Canada have been searched

Province Status
QOntario Reglistered
US Import

Auto Check™ has searched the Registrar of Imported Motor Vehicles database
This vehicle has not been imported from the USA
Canadian Police Information Centre
The RCMP database of stolen vehicles
This vehicle is not currently reported as STOLEN
Canadian Motor Yehicle Arbitration Plan
The CAMVAP databasa of Vehlclas bought back by tha Manufacturer
There are no matches for the VIN you entered in the CAMVAP Buyback database.

Used Car Dealers Assaclation of Ontaric J Phone 1.800.268.2598 or 416.231. 2600
tntormation contained In this report is intendad for rafarence purposes only. UCDA assumes no flability for errare and emmissions in the data made avallable through Auta Cheok™,




